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Final Results
SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017

2017-08-19
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 880.0214 54. Andres Tamm Open - - EST 021

2 80.88 711.7833 9. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

3 77.11 678.5565 48. Jukka Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6855

4 75.81 667.1560 33. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

5 71.64 630.4534 7. Tuomo Lindström Open MI - FIN 3384

7 67.36 592.7711 1. Erki Vään Open - - EST 6025

9 64.41 566.7899 41. Mikk Eelmets Open - - EST 6026

10 60.18 529.5715 3. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

11 58.54 515.1612 32. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

12 58.47 514.5466 8. Reijo Härkönen Open - - FIN 3558

13 58.12 511.4472 16. Ain Ehari Open S - EST 4921

14 57.94 509.9175 44. Jari Sotaniemi Open MI - FIN 2952

16 53.35 469.5116 11. Tuomas Ljungqvist Open MI - FIN 4409

17 52.62 463.0496 13. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

18 52.28 460.1035 25. Hannes Toodu Open 7.62 MI - EST

19 52.20 459.3887 4. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

20 51.74 455.3510 20. Kalev Koppel Open S - EST 4918

21 51.43 452.5854 36. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027

22 50.52 444.5832 6. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

23 49.56 436.1168 14. Hannu Rantala Open MI - FIN 5619

24 48.49 426.7339 35. Lilian Leetsi Open L - EST

25 47.68 419.5833 39. Kaspar Duglas Open - - EST 0024

26 47.37 416.8919 18. Olav Tammik Open MI - EST

29 44.97 395.7732 23. Hermes Brambat Open MI - EST

30 43.18 379.9728 37. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 - EST

31 43.06 378.9345 27. Priit Männe Open MI - EST

32 42.65 375.3575 51. Hanno Vissel Open - - EST

35 41.64 366.4054 24. Ervin Lokko Open S MI - EST

36 40.46 356.0640 34. Marko Orgma Open 7.62 MI - EST

37 40.05 352.4085 28. Marko Raba Open 7.62 MI - EST

39 38.97 342.9195 46. Valdu Vahemets Open 7.62 MI - EST

40 37.85 333.0914 55. Renell Kaelep Open 7.62 MI - EST

41 37.56 330.5470 19. Gennadi Buratsevski Open S - EST

44 32.64 287.2360 31. Taavi Raadik Open 7.62 MI - EST

45 32.27 283.9821 49. Ragnar Tall Open 7.62 MI - EST

47 29.52 259.7878 17. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST

48 28.21 248.2374 26. Margus Mäesalu Open S - EST

49 26.40 232.3689 47. Enar Tikk Open - - EST
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

50 25.64 225.6394 38. Mati Küünal Open 7.62 - EST

51 23.63 207.9761 30. Aare Hanimägi Open S MI - EST 0028

DQ 5. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

6 67.44 593.5086 52. Taavi Tenno Standard - - EST

8 65.17 573.5473 10. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

15 55.67 489.8860 12. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

27 46.44 408.6781 21. Ahti Laurimäe Standard 7.62 - EST

28 45.85 403.4506 22. Aleksandr Rõmaš Standard - - EST

33 41.88 368.5290 50. Heinar Väljak Standard 7.62 - EST 4928

34 41.84 368.2214 29. Tarmo Mihhotin Standard MI - EST

38 39.95 351.5950 45. Jorma Nõmmik Standard 7.62 - EST

42 36.56 321.7651 40. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST

43 33.87 298.0960 42. . Rein Vask Standard S - EST

46 30.15 265.3190 15. Viljar Valder Standard 7.62 MI - EST

52 14.08 123.9350 2. Gaius Gil Standard 7.62 MI - EST
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 75.81 667.1560 33. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

2 58.12 511.4472 16. Ain Ehari Open S - EST 4921

3 51.74 455.3510 20. Kalev Koppel Open S - EST 4918

4 51.43 452.5854 36. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027

5 41.64 366.4054 24. Ervin Lokko Open S MI - EST

6 37.56 330.5470 19. Gennadi Buratsevski Open S - EST

7 29.52 259.7878 17. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST

8 28.21 248.2374 26. Margus Mäesalu Open S - EST

9 23.63 207.9761 30. Aare Hanimägi Open S MI - EST 0028
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 52.28 460.1035 25. Hannes Toodu Open 7.62 MI - EST

2 43.18 379.9728 37. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 - EST

3 40.46 356.0640 34. Marko Orgma Open 7.62 MI - EST

4 40.05 352.4085 28. Marko Raba Open 7.62 MI - EST

5 38.97 342.9195 46. Valdu Vahemets Open 7.62 MI - EST

6 37.85 333.0914 55. Renell Kaelep Open 7.62 MI - EST

7 32.64 287.2360 31. Taavi Raadik Open 7.62 MI - EST

8 32.27 283.9821 49. Ragnar Tall Open 7.62 MI - EST

9 25.64 225.6394 38. Mati Küünal Open 7.62 - EST
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused 2017 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 65.17 573.5473 10. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

2 55.67 489.8860 12. Pirkka Mellanen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3014

3 46.44 408.6781 21. Ahti Laurimäe Standard 7.62 - EST

4 41.88 368.5290 50. Heinar Väljak Standard 7.62 - EST 4928

5 39.95 351.5950 45. Jorma Nõmmik Standard 7.62 - EST

6 36.56 321.7651 40. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST

7 30.15 265.3190 15. Viljar Valder Standard 7.62 MI - EST

8 14.08 123.9350 2. Gaius Gil Standard 7.62 MI - EST


